
OCTOBER 2018 Departure Times:
Wednesday, October 3, 2018 - JAMES MUSEUM

0910 - Seminole Home Depot

0930 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, October 6, 2018 - Orlando Oktoberfest

0910 - Tyrone Gardens

0930 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, October 7, 2018 - Pensacola Tour

0740 - Tyrone Gardens

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 - "42nd Street" BP

0855 - Seminole Home Depot

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, October 11, 2018 - Catfish Johnny's

0840 - Tyrone Gardens

0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, October 13, 2018 - Winter Park Farmers Mkt

0740 - Tyrone Gardens

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, October 14, 2018 - Fall Foliage Pigeon Forge

0740 - Tyrone Gardens

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, October 18, 2018 - Lunch Bunch - Duff’s Clw

1025 - Tyrone Gardens

1045 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, October 20, 2018 - Bok Tower – Rootstock

0810 - Tyrone Gardens

0830 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 - Bear a Dise Ranch

0840 - Seminole Home Depot

0900 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, October 27, 2018 - Mount Dora Craft Show

0740 - Tyrone Gardens

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, October 29, 2018 - WEBSTER FLEA Mkt

0810 - Tyrone Gardens

0830 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 - Vinoy Lunch & Tour

0940 - Seminole Home Depot

1000 - Tyrone Gardens

TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

SEPTEMBER 2018 Departure Times:
Monday, September 3, 2018 – Hard Rock Casino
0900 - Tyrone Gardens
0920 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, September 7, 2018 - "Paul Simon" – Amalie 
Arena
1740 - Tyrone Gardens
1800 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, September 9, 2018 - "My Mother's Italian, 
Father's Jewish" Showpalace
1125 - Tyrone Gardens
1145 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 - GREAT LAKES 
- 14 DAYS
0740 - Tyrone Gardens
0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, September 17, 2018 – Kennedy Space 
Center
0715 - Tyrone Gardens
0730 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, September 19, 2018 - "Let's Go To The 
Movies" Broadway Palm
0855 - Seminole Home Depot
0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, September 22, 2018 - "Chicago" STRAZ
1110 - Tyrone Gardens
1125 – Boca Ciega Point - 275 Boca Ciega Point 
Blvd, St. Petersburg, FL 33708
1145 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 - Lavender & Lace 
Tea-room - Queen's B-Day!
0840 - Tyrone Gardens
0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, September 27, 2018 - Lunch Bunch –
Shell’s Fowler
1010 - Tyrone Gardens
1030 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, September 28, 2018 - Chihuly & Ruth's 
Chris
1210 - Seminole Home Depot
1230 - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, September 30, 2018 - "Lend Me A Tenor" 
Venice Theatre
0910 - Seminole Home Depot
0930 - Tyrone Gardens


